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Chaffey College Classified Senate Meeting Agenda
Friday, September 4, 2020, 9:00-10:00am

Zoom Meeting

Call to Order

Public Comments (2 minutes)

Welcome and Introductions

Reports

Executive Board Reports
a. President

b. Vice President

c. Treasurer

d. Recording Officer
Committee Reports

a. Fundraising

b. Scholarships

c. Constitution & Bylaws

d. Policy Manual
Website

e

f. Caring Campus
g. Newsletter
h. Other

Committee Members:

Alyssa, Lisa & Hope

Theresa, Sonia, Leticia, Susan & Lorie
Tina, Theresa & Laura

Hope, Tina, Ashira, Sarah & Trisha
Asbhira, Joseph & Lisa

Trisha, Hope & Ashira

Alyssa, Sarah, Hope & Joseph

Consent Agenda

a. Meeting Minutes - August, 7, 2020

b. Financial Report Update

c. Hiring Committee Appointments

d. Shared Governance Committee Appointment

Old Business
4. T jaison's to Senate

b. Backpack Project Distribution
C.

New Business
4. Faculty Senate Meeting
b Backpack Supply Purchase

Presentations/Guests
a.
b.

Good of the Order

Adjournment

Calendar of Meetings and Activities

Inaveuration-

Location

Date
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Augast-Meeting
September Meeting
October Meeting
November Meeting
Holiday Luncheon
December Meeting
January Meeting
February Meeting
March Meeting
April Meeting
May Meeting

June Meeting
Classified Leadership Institute

Visalia, CA

08/6720
09/04/20
10/02/20
11/06/20
TBD
12/04/20
01/08/21
02/05/21
05/05/21
04/02/21
05/07/21
06/04/21
June 9 - 11, 2021
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