

Chaffey College Classified Senate Meeting Agenda

Friday, September 4, 2020, 9:00-10:00am Zoom Meeting

Officers: Trisha Albertsen Sarah Schmidt Hope Ell Tina Altis

Senators: Joseph Cascio Laura Crespo Christine Martinez Theresa Rees

Leticia Mowrey Sonia Torres Lorie Vazquez Susan Bishop Alyssa Kraus Lisa Bruchet

Past President: Anita Whiteside

Ashira Murphy

CSEA Liaison: Monica Han

Professional Development Liaison:

Faculty Senate Liaison:

Administration Liaison: Melanie Siddiqi

Administrative Assistant: Alyssa Kraus

Webmaster: Ashira Murphy Call to Order

Public Comments (2 minutes)

Welcome and Introductions

Reports

Executive Board Reports

a. President

b. Vice President

c. Treasurer

d. Recording Officer

Committee Reports

a. Fundraising Alyssa, Lisa & Hope

. Scholarships Theresa, Sonia, Leticia, Susan & Lorie

G in the state of the state of

Committee Members:

Hope, Tina, Ashira, Sarah & Trisha

c. Constitution & Bylaws Tina, Theresa & Laura

e. Website Ashira, Joseph & Lisa

Caring Campus Trisha, Hope & Ashira

g. Newsletter Alyssa, Sarah, Hope & Joseph

h. Other

Consent Agenda

d. Policy Manual

a. Meeting Minutes - August, 7, 2020

b. Financial Report Update

c. Hiring Committee Appointments

d. Shared Governance Committee Appointment

Old Business

a. Liaison's to Senate

b. Backpack Project Distribution

c.

New Business

a. Faculty Senate Meeting

b Backpack Supply Purchase

c.

d.

Presentations/Guests

a.

b.

Good of the Order

Adjournment

Calendar of Meetings and Activities

Inauguration

Location

Date

07/10/2020

August Meeting		08/07/20
September Meeting		09/04/20
October Meeting		10/02/20
November Meeting		11/06/20
Holiday Luncheon		TBD
December Meeting		12/04/20
January Meeting		01/08/21
February Meeting		02/05/21
March Meeting		05/05/21
April Meeting		04/02/21
May Meeting		05/07/21
June Meeting		06/04/21
Classified Leadership Institute	Visalia, CA	June 9 - 11, 2021